
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:25 AM

11:35 AM

12:40 PM

12:50 PM

Opening Remarks and Keynote

1:55 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:20 AM

11:35 AM

12:40 PM

1:45 PM

Featured Lecture

Policy & Technology

Break

Government Policy

Break

AGENDA DAY 1

On-board Sensing

Research & Development 

• P E M S  1 0 T H  A N N U A L  C O N F E R E N C E  •  W W W . C E R T . U C R . E D U / P E M S  •

M A R C H  1 1  &  1 2 ,  2 0 2 1

Research & Development

Break

Exposure Measurements 

Panel Discussion

Closing Remarks

AGENDA DAY 2

*Please note that this is not the final agenda and it may be subject to change.


