## **AGENDA DAY 1**

9:00 AM	<b>Opening Remarks and Keynote</b>
10:00 AM	Policy & Technology
11:25 AM	Break
11:35 AM	<b>Government Policy</b>
12:40 PM	Break
12:50 PM	On-board Sensing
1:55 PM	Research & Development

## AGENDA DAY 2

9:00 AM	Featured Lecture
10:00 AM	Research & Development
11:20 AM	Break
11:35 AM	Exposure Measurements
12:40 PM	Panel Discussion
1:45 PM	<b>Closing Remarks</b>

\*Please note that this is not the final agenda and it may be subject to change.



• PEMS 10TH ANNUAL CONFERENCE • WWW.CERT.UCR.EDU/PEMS • MARCH 11 & 12, 2021